
Windermere & Bowness 2025-6

Town Council Budget Windermere and Bowness Town Council Council Reserves Year 2024/25
GENERAL FINANCE ACCOUNTS Carried over to 2025-6

Capital Opening Bal Spend Transfers Receipts Curr Balance

Longlands Sinking Fund £7,500 £2,114 £9,614

Total Capital £7,500 £2,114 £9,614

 

Precept (Budgeted monthly) * 173,824.46 Earmarked for future projects  

Bank Interest 700 Longlands Redevelopment £10,000 £0 £10,000

Grants Income  0 Benches(CCC) £1,306 £0 £1,306
Rents (Allotments and parking) 1,187 Civic Society Wind up balance £750  £0 £750
TOTAL COUNCIL INCOME 175,711 Public Planting Scheme £6,787  £0 £6,787

Langrigge Play area £1,225 £0 £1,225
Council Expenditure Public Toilets £44,710  £0 £44,710
Staff Expenditure  Integrated Care £2,114 -£2,114 £0

Public Toilets rebuild £30,000 £0 £30,000
Staff salaries 43,448 War memorial Culvert £20,000 £0 £20,000
Town Steward 18,000 Total Earmarked £116,892 -£2,114 £114,778
Pensions Employee 2,167 Total allocated reserves £124,392 £124,392
Pensions Employer 2,176
HMRC PAYE & NI 12,529  

Total 78,320 Total reserves held in Bank £214,858
Other expenditure Reserves allocated to future projects and Longlands sinking fund £124,392
Mayors Allowance and Regalia 2,000 Reserves held for future emergencies £100,000
CCTV 7,175 £224,392
Langstone House and room hire 735 Total reserves available for new projects -£9,534
Office Costs and Expenses 3,500
Insurance 4,750
Subscriptions and elections 1,271
Audit fee 1,400
Cllr training and travel 513
Website and broadband 923
Orrest Head and Elleray Woods 7,500
War memorial 2,344
Baddeley Clock 250
Langrigge Play Area 2,500
Longlands Play area 3,000
Allotments Expenditure 500
Footway lighting and town centre 0
Bank charges 200
Town Steward Expenses 5,000
Remembrance Day 200

Total 43,760
Optional Expenditure
Community events and grants 10,000  
Section 137 50
Windermere in Bloom 3,000
Winter lights 10,000
Water testing 600
Street Support Officers 0
Parish elections 0
Smiley faces SIDx1 0  
Longlands playground 5,000
Improved flower beds at Glebe 0
Longland parking bollards 2,000
Contingency 10,000  

Total 40,650

TOTAL COUNCIL EXPENDITURE 162,730

General Account - Surplus or Loss 12,981
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TOILETS FINANCE ACCOUNTS
5% drop

Chrg 60p
Toilet charges income 145,313

TOTAL TOILETS INCOME 145,313

NAYAX (toilet payment system) 6,169
Healthmatic Cleaning & Maintenance 92,000
Facilities Officer (50%) 7,788
Toilets Electricity 5,006
Toilets water 13,325
Toilets repairs 9,000
Toilets Insurance 2,050
Toilets annual rebuild fund 10,250
TOTAL TOILETS EXPENDITURE 145,588

Toilets Account - Surplus or Loss -275 

Predicted year end overview 2025/26
Council General Account 12,981
Toilets Account -275 
Both Accounts Total  £12,706

Council Income

Toilets Income

Toilets Expenditure


